
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-6993 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:2/6/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/18/2020 2/18/2020

Title: Subject:  Award of Construction Inspection Services, Plan Review Services, and Public Works
Inspection Services contracts for the Vallco SB35 project. Continued from the February 4, 2020
meeting.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Staff Report dated February 4, 2020, 3. B - Services Agreement - CSG
Consultants, Inc, 4. C - Services Agreement - Independent Code Consultants. Inc., 5. D - Services
Agreement - 4LEAF, Inc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/18/2020 1

Subject: Award of Construction Inspection Services, Plan Review Services, and Public Works

Inspection Services contracts for the Vallco SB35 project. Continued from the February 4, 2020

meeting.

1. Authorize the City Manager to award a 3-year contract to 4LEAF, Inc. (4LEAF) to provide
Construction Inspection Services and Public Works Inspection Services for a not to exceed
contract price of $7,407,710 for the Vallco SB35 project.

2. Authorize the City Manager to award a 3-year contract to CSG Consultants, Inc. (CSG), for a
not to exceed contract price of $1,149,983 for plan review services for the Vallco SB35 project.

3. Authorize the City Manager to award a 3-year contract to Independent Code Consulting, Inc.
(ICCI) for a not to exceed contract price of $13,500,000 for plan review services for the Vallco
SB35 project.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

